
UC Irvine (3-8) -vs- Stanford (4-0)
02/13/2026 at Irvine, CA (Anteater Aquatics Complex)

 
 

 

Date: 02/13/2026
Time: 12:00 PM
Site: Irvine, CA
Venue: Anteater Aquatics Complex
Attendance: 349

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
UC Irvine 1 2 2 1 6
Stanford 5 2 3 5 15

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:31 STAN G Jenna Flynn
1st 6:29 STAN G-P Jenna Flynn
1st 4:26 STAN G Serena Browne
1st 3:44 UCI G Deirdre Murphy
1st 1:34 STAN G-E Ella Woodhead
1st 0:02 STAN G Sienna Green
2nd 3:46 STAN G Jenna Flynn
2nd 1:46 UCI G-E Deirdre Murphy
2nd 1:21 STAN G Juliette Dhalluin
2nd 0:38 UCI G-E Michelle Urkov
3rd 7:16 STAN G Jenna Flynn
3rd 6:20 STAN G Kamryn Barone
3rd 5:21 STAN G-E Ella Woodhead
3rd 3:52 UCI G Madi O'Hara
3rd 0:58 UCI G Chloe Patist
4th 6:28 UCI G Sara Naulty
4th 5:53 STAN G-E Ella Woodhead
4th 4:31 STAN G Kamryn Barone
4th 3:48 STAN G-E Juliette Dhalluin
4th 2:53 STAN G Lucy Haaland-Ford
4th 1:45 STAN G Maggie Hawkins

Team Statistics

UCI STAN
Shots 27 31
Goals 6 15
Assists 5 13
Points 11 28
Exclusions 13 7
Steals 6 7
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:47 UCI E Annabelle Mundelius
1st 2:33 UCI E Deirdre Murphy
1st 4:24 STAN E Quinn Healy
1st 6:29 UCI E-P Pippa Heaver
1st 6:45 UCI E Sara Naulty
2nd 0:56 STAN E Quinn Healy
2nd 1:47 STAN E Sienna Green
2nd 6:07 STAN E Lucy Haaland-Ford
2nd 6:23 UCI E-P Sara Naulty
2nd 7:46 STAN E Ella Woodhead
3rd 2:12 UCI E-P Mary Hassett
3rd 4:12 STAN E Sienna Green
3rd 4:40 UCI E Madi O'Hara
3rd 5:29 UCI E Pippa Heaver
3rd 6:52 STAN E Serena Browne
3rd 7:42 UCI E Annabelle Mundelius
4th 2:19 UCI E Sydney Hagan

4th 4:05 UCI
E-
MAM Deirdre Murphy

4th 5:26 UCI E Michelle Urkov
4th 6:10 UCI E Annabelle Mundelius



Individual
 
 
UC Irvine 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Ella Walker 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
2 Pippa Heaver 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1-1
4 Lauren Hett 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
5 Sara Naulty 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
6 Madeline Kasper 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
7 Hollis Munchoff 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Bella Calderon 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
9 Chloe Patist 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Mary Hassett 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
12 Gabbie Graniello 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Madi O'Hara 2 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0-0
14 Jess Reagan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Charley Birdsall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
16 Vivian Bailey 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0-0
17 Sydney Hagan 3 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
18 Anya Frey 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Michelle Urkov 4 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0-2
21 Deirdre Murphy 2 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0-0
22 Marisol Cowles 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

24
Annabelle
Mundelius 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
Totals 27 6 5 11 13 7 6 3 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Ella Walker 32:00 15 8

Totals 15 8

Stanford 15

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Christine Carpenter 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 Jackie King 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Juliette Dhalluin 4 2 1 3 0 1 0 0 1-0
3 Claire Minton 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0-0
5 Maggie Hawkins 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Reagan McEachen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Avery Montiel 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
9 Amber Nowaczek 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Kamryn Barone 5 2 1 3 0 1 1 0 1-1
11 Quinn Healy 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
12 Sydney Lowell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Sienna Green 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
16 Jenna Flynn 7 4 4 8 0 2 1 0 1-0
19 Ella Woodhead 4 3 1 4 1 6 1 1 0-0
20 Lucy Haaland-Ford 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0-0
21 Natalia Szczerba 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Serena Browne 4 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 0-0

Totals 31 15 13 28 7 13 7 3 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Jackie King 16:00 3 6
1A Christine Carpenter 16:00 3 6

Totals 6 12


